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Successful Year for USDA Rural Development's Direct Home Loan 
Program 

USDA Rural Development's 2017 fiscal year recently came to a close and it was a very successful 
year helping rural Iowans with their home purchases. A total of $10,307,388 in USDA Rural 
Development direct home loans were awarded to 104 households located in rural communities and 
areas throughout Iowa.  Nationwide, more than 7,000 households used a total of $1 billion in the 
program for their home purchases in 2017.   

USDA Rural Development has now begun its 2018 fiscal year. Funding is awarded on a first come, 
first served basis so it is important to submit completed applications as soon as possible for 
processing.    

If you have any questions, please contact USDA Rural Development at (515) 284-4444 or 
DirectIA@ia.usda.gov.  

USDA Rural Development Direct Home Loan Staff 

USDA Rural Development's direct home loan program team assisting rural Iowans with their 
homeownership needs includes:  

Mary Beth Juergens   Program Director                        Mary.Juergens@ia.usda.gov 

Jodi Martin                 Lead Rural Housing Specialist    Jodi.Martin@ia.usda.gov  

Abbey Lukehart          Lead Direct Loan Specialist        Abbey.Lukehart@ia.usda.gov  

Jessica Bass             Direct Loan Specialist                 Jessica.Bass@ia.usda.gov  

Stacy Cirks                Direct Loan Specialist                 Stacy.Cirks@ia.usda.gov  

Mandy Couture          Direct Loan Specialist                  Mandy.Couture@ia.usda.gov  

Glenda Schroeder     Direct Loan Specialist                  Glenda.Schroeder@ia.usda.gov 

Patricia Myers           Direct Loan Technician                 Patricia.Myers2@ia.usda.gov  

Lauren Schroeder     Direct Loan Technician                 Lauren.Schroeder@ia.usda.gov  
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Cameron Biondi        Rural Housing Technician             Cameron.Biondi@ia.usda.gov  

Drake Swanson        Rural Housing Technician             Drake.Swanson@ia.usda.gov   

   

Contact USDA Rural Development  
Contact USDA Rural Development direct home loan program housing staff today at (515) 284-
4444, DirectIA@ia.usda.gov or visit www.rd.usda.gov/ia for more information. 

USDA is an equal opportunity provider, employer and lender. 
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